FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 23892 Pallet dolly for tugger trains

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

Version
Weight (kg)

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

Powder coated in blue RAL 5007. 3 swivel castors with
polyamide wheels 200 x 50 mm white, hubs wit precision
ball bearings but 1 castor is electrically conductive, black
polypropylene wheel body, hub with precision ball
bearings.. 2 swivel castors with full locking device in the
lead, diagonal layout. Ground clearance: 235 mm

)
10ye?
waﬂ-a!\w

>

1050
1210

1010

280

1255

1055

327
Polyamide
200 x 50

for tugger trains
34

Country of origin
Warranty (years)
Customs tariff number
GTIN

Germany

10

73269098
4017976238920

www.fetra.com



