FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet



Article no.: 23892 Pallet dolly for tugger trains



Powder coated in blue RAL 5007. 3 swivel castors with polyamide wheels 200 x 50 mm white, hubs wit precision ball bearings but 1 castor is electrically conductive, black polypropylene wheel body, hub with precision ball bearings.. 2 swivel castors with full locking device in the lead, diagonal layout. Ground clearance: 235 mm

Technical Details:



Total load capacity (kg)	1050
Length of usable platform (mm)	1210
Width of usable platform (mm)	1010
Height of loading platform (mm)	280
Total length (mm)	1255
Total width (mm)	1055
Total height (mm)	327
Tyres	Polyamide
Wheel size (mm)	200 x 50
Version	for tugger trains
Weight (kg)	34
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	73269098
GTIN	4017976238920
	1